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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\ELL_02_SV_14_PRECRUSH\ELL_02_SV_14_PRECRUSH062.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\ELL_02_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
6/23/2015 ,  15:18 ,  duration  7 min 18 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 5466964 ,  CCD-Z  = 70752
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             33.5 100.0  0.746  0.869  0.645   1912
      #20       #16    18.5  66.5  0.753  0.864  0.632   4085
      #30       #20    15.4  48.0  0.765  0.866  0.628   9007
      #40       #30    10.7  32.6  0.779  0.869  0.625  17352
      #50       #40     7.3  21.9  0.804  0.873  0.635  34121
      #60       #50     2.9  14.6  0.830  0.880  0.652  31306
      #70       #60     2.3  11.7  0.851  0.886  0.667  42546
     #140       #70     7.0   9.4  0.865  0.895  0.683 495452
      PAN      #140     2.4   2.4  0.841  0.913  0.674 13902806
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 222.2
 50.0 882.9
 90.0 1993.5

SPAN3 = 2.006 
U3 = 4.737 
Mv3(x) = 1000.7 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 676.4 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.762
Mean value Symm3 = 0.871
Mean value b/l3 = 0.617
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.196
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.433
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